
Final documents to be 

submitted by

Meeting Date

(3rd Friday of every month)

Monday July 5, 2021 Friday, July 16, 2021

Monday August 9, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021

Tuesday September 7, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021

Monday October 4, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021

Monday, January 10, 2022 Friday, January 21, 2022

Monday February 7, 2022 Friday, February 18, 2022

Monday, March 7, 2022 Friday, March 18, 2022

Monday April 4, 2022 Friday April 22, 2022

Monday, April 25, 2022 Friday, May 6, 2022

Monday, May 16, 2022 Friday, May 27, 2022


